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WALL MOUNTED MAKEUP MIRROR

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

http://www.vevor.com/support
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Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us:

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

WALL MOUNTED MAKEUP
MIRROR
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IMPORTANT SAFEGUARDS
Read this instructions before using this product. Failure to do so can
result in serious injury.

Assembly precautions
1. Assemble only according to these instructions. Improper assembly can create
hazards.
2. Wear ANSI-approved safety goggles and heavy-duty work gloves during
assembly.
3. Keep assembly area clean and well lit.
4. Keep bystanders out of the area during assembly.
5. Do not assemble when tired or when under the influence of alcohol, drugs or
medication.
6. Product capabilities apply to properly and completely assembled product only.
7. For additional information regarding the parts listed in the following pages,
please refer to the Assembly Diagram of this manual. Unwrap and separate all
parts in a clean work area.
8. For safety reasons, This hardware is recommended to be installed by 2 people

WARNING:
This is not a toy. Not for use by children.
Do NOT operate if any part is damaged or broken.
Be careful not to trap fingers or hands in any of the moving parts when opening
and closing the Wall Mounted Makeup Mirror.

SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS



- 3 -

PRODUCTION CONFIGURATION

Model Size(inch) Shape Glass Colour

HT-SS0011b Φ30 Circular Environmental protection mirror Black

HT-SS0001s 22x30

Square

Environmental protection mirror Silvery

HT-SS0001b 22x30 Environmental protection mirror Black

HT-SS0002b 24 x 36 Environmental protection mirror Black

HT-SS0003b 28*60 Tempered glass Black

HT-SS0004b 30*40 Environmental protection mirror Black

HT-SS0005b 30*48 Environmental protection mirror Black

HT-SS0006b 30*55 Tempered glass Black

HT-SS0007s 32*72 Tempered glass Silvery

HT-SS0008s 36*36 Environmental protection mirror Silvery

HT-SS0008b 36*36 Environmental protection mirror Black

HT-SS0009b 36*48 Tempered glass Black

HT-SS0009s 36*48 Tempered glass Silvery

HT-SS0010b 36*72 Tempered glass Black
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PARTS LIST

Square mirror

ITEM Name PICTURE Q'TY ITEM Name PICTURE Q'TY

1
M5 * 42
screw

5PCS 3
Installation
bracket

2PCS

2
Plastic

expansion
sleeve

5PCS 4 manual 1PCS

Circular mirror

ITEM Name PICTURE Q'TY ITEM Name PICTURE Q'TY

1
M5 * 42
screw

4PCS 3
Installation
bracket

1PCS

2
Plastic

expansion
sleeve

4PCS 4 manual 1PCS
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INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

1. Measure the distance of the aluminum strip behind the mirror with a tape
measure.

2. Mark at the determined installation positions and draw an auxiliary line with a
pencil.

3. Drill holes at installation positions with an electric drill.

4. Hammer the expanded plastic material into the holes.

5. Take out the metal hanging piece and use a screwdriver to fix the hanging
pieces on the wall with screws.

6. Point the aluminum strip at the metal pieces and hang the mirror on the wall.

screw

Installation
bracket

expansion
sleeve
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Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.
Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW 2122
Australia
Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147,
Centurion House, London Road,
Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC
E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69,
60329 Frankfurt am Main.
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MIROIR  DE  MAQUILLAGE  MURAL

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  www.vevor.com/support

"Économisez  la  moitié",  "Moitié  prix"  ou  toute  autre  expression  similaire  que  nous  utilisons  ne  représente  
qu'une  estimation  des  économies  dont  vous  pourriez  bénéficier  en  achetant  certains  outils  chez  nous  par  rapport  
aux  grandes  marques  et  ne  signifie  pas  nécessairement  couvrir  toutes  les  catégories  d'outils  proposés.  par  nous.  

Nous  vous  rappelons  de  bien  vouloir  vérifier  attentivement  lorsque  vous  passez  une  commande  chez  
nous  si  vous  économisez  réellement  la  moitié  par  rapport  aux  grandes  marques.

Nous  continuons  à  nous  engager  à  vous  fournir  des  outils  à  des  prix  compétitifs.

Machine Translated by Google

http://www.vevor.com/support


Il  s'agit  des  instructions  originales,  veuillez  lire  attentivement  toutes  les  instructions  
du  manuel  avant  de  l'utiliser.  VEVOR  se  réserve  une  interprétation  claire  de  notre  manuel  
d’utilisation.  L'apparence  du  produit  dépend  du  produit  que  vous  avez  reçu.  Veuillez  
nous  pardonner  que  nous  ne  vous  informerons  plus  s'il  y  a  des  mises  à  jour  technologiques  ou  
logicielles  sur  notre  produit.

Vous  avez  des  questions  sur  les  produits ?  Besoin  d'une  assistance  technique ?  N'hésitez  
pas  à  nous  

contacter :  Support  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  
www.vevor.com/support

MIROIR
MAQUILLAGE  MURAL

BESOIN  D'AIDE ?  CONTACTEZNOUS!

  1  
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dangers.

pièces  dans  une  zone  de  travail  propre.

1.  Assemblez  uniquement  selon  ces  instructions.  Un  assemblage  incorrect  peut  créer

7.  Pour  plus  d'informations  concernant  les  pièces  répertoriées  dans  les  pages  suivantes,  veuillez  vous  référer  au  

schéma  d'assemblage  de  ce  manuel.  Déballez  et  séparez  le  tout

6.  Les  capacités  du  produit  s’appliquent  uniquement  au  produit  correctement  et  complètement  assemblé.

médicament.

entraîner  des  blessures  graves.

et  fermer  le  miroir  de  maquillage  mural.

NE  PAS  faire  fonctionner  si  une  pièce  est  endommagée  ou  cassée.

Lisez  ces  instructions  avant  d'utiliser  ce  produit.  Ne  pas  le  faire  peut

5.  Ne  vous  rassemblez  pas  lorsque  vous  êtes  fatigué  ou  sous  l'influence  de  l'alcool,  de  drogues  ou  de

Faites  attention  à  ne  pas  coincer  les  doigts  ou  les  mains  dans  les  pièces  mobiles  lors  de  l'ouverture.

3.  Gardez  la  zone  de  rassemblement  propre  et  bien  éclairée.

4.  Gardez  les  spectateurs  hors  de  la  zone  pendant  l'assemblage.

Ce  n'est  pas  un  jouet.  Ne  pas  utiliser  par  les  enfants.

assemblée.

2.  Portez  des  lunettes  de  sécurité  approuvées  par  l'ANSI  et  des  gants  de  travail  robustes  pendant

8.  Pour  des  raisons  de  sécurité,  il  est  recommandé  d'installer  ce  matériel  par  2  personnes

AVERTISSEMENT:

Précautions  de  montage

MESURES  DE  SÉCURITÉ  IMPORTANTES

CONSERVEZ  CES  INSTRUCTIONS

  2  
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Miroir  de  protection  de  l'environnement

HTSS0006b  30*55

Noir

Noir

Miroir  de  protection  de  l'environnement  Argenté

Miroir  de  protection  de  l'environnement  Argenté

Couleur

Noir

HTSS0009s  36*48

Noir

Verre  trempé

HTSS0008b  36*36

Verre  trempé

HTSS0004b  30*40

HTSS0002b  24  x  36

Carré

Verre  trempé

Taille  (pouces)  Forme

Miroir  de  protection  de  l'environnement

Miroir  de  protection  de  l'environnement

Miroir  de  protection  de  l'environnement

HTSS0001b  22x30

HTSS0003b  28*60

Noir

Modèle

Verre  trempé

Verre  trempé

HTSS0001s  22x30

Argenté

Noir

HTSS0005b  30*48

HTSS0007s  32*72

HTSS0009b  36*48

HTSS0010b  36*72

Miroir  circulaire  de  protection  de  l'environnement  HTSS0011b  Φ30

Noir

Verre  trempé

Argenté

HTSS0008s  36*36

Miroir  de  protection  de  l'environnement

Verre

Noir

Noir

Noir

CONFIGURATION  DE  PRODUCTION

  3  
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support

4  PIÈCES  4

manuel

support

manche

vis

42

manche

*

2

M5

Plastique

1

manuel

1  PIÈCES

Nom  de  l'ARTICLE  Q'TÉ  DE  L'IMAGE  Nom  de  l'ARTICLE

2  pièces

Q'TÉ  D'IMAGE

Installation

Installation

5  PIÈCES  4

2

1

1  PIÈCES

42

expansion

*

expansion

M5

vis

Plastique

Q'TÉ  D'IMAGE

5  PIÈCES  3

Nom  de  l'ARTICLE  Q'TÉ  DE  L'IMAGE  Nom  de  l'ARTICLE

4  pièces  3

1  PIÈCES
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Miroir  circulaire

Miroir  carré

LISTE  DES  PIÈCES

Machine Translated by Google



1.  Mesurez  la  distance  de  la  bande  d'aluminium  derrière  le  miroir  avec  un  ruban  adhésif
mesure.

support

crayon.

vis

Installation

manche

expansion

4.  Enfoncez  le  matériau  plastique  expansé  dans  les  trous.

5.  Retirez  la  pièce  de  suspension  en  métal  et  utilisez  un  tournevis  pour  fixer  la  suspension.

6.  Pointez  la  bande  d'aluminium  vers  les  pièces  métalliques  et  accrochez  le  miroir  au  mur.

3.  Percez  des  trous  aux  emplacements  d'installation  avec  une  perceuse  électrique.

2.  Marquez  les  positions  d'installation  déterminées  et  tracez  une  ligne  auxiliaire  avec  un

pièces  sur  le  mur  avec  des  vis.

INSTRUCTIONS  D'INSTALLATION

  5  
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REPRÉSENTANT  DU  ROYAUMEUNI

REPRÉSENTANT  CE

  6  

ECrossStu  GmbH

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  
60329  FrancfortsurleMain.

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Bureau  147,  
Centurion  House,  London  Road,  

StainesuponThames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITÉE.

200  000  CN.
Adresse : Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A1609shi,  baoshanqu,  Shanghai

Fabricant :  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Australie
Importé  en  Australie : SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETASTWOOD  NSW  2122

Importé  aux  ÉtatsUnis :  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Machine Translated by Google
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„Sparen  Sie  die  Hälfte“,  „Halber  Preis“  oder  andere  ähnliche  Ausdrücke,  die  wir  verwenden,  stellen  nur  eine  
Schätzung  der  Ersparnis  dar,  die  Sie  beim  Kauf  bestimmter  Werkzeuge  bei  uns  im  Vergleich  zu  den  großen  
Topmarken  erzielen  können,  und  decken  nicht  unbedingt  alle  von  uns  angebotenen  Werkzeugkategorien  ab.  Wir  

möchten  Sie  freundlich  daran  erinnern,  bei  Ihrer  Bestellung  bei  uns  sorgfältig  zu  prüfen,  ob  Sie  im  Vergleich  
zu  den  großen  Topmarken  tatsächlich  die  Hälfte  sparen.

Wir  sind  weiterhin  bestrebt,  Ihnen  Werkzeuge  zu  wettbewerbsfähigen  Preisen  anzubieten.

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

Wandmontierter  Schminkspiegel

Machine Translated by Google
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SPIEGEL

Wandmontiertes  Make-up

Brauchen  Sie  Hilfe?  Kontaktieren  Sie  uns!

Dies  ist  die  Originalanleitung.  Bitte  lesen  Sie  alle  Anweisungen  sorgfältig  durch,  bevor  

Sie  das  Gerät  in  Betrieb  nehmen.  VEVOR  behält  sich  eine  klare  Auslegung  unserer  

Bedienungsanleitung  vor.  Das  Erscheinungsbild  des  Produkts  richtet  sich  nach  dem  

Produkt,  das  Sie  erhalten  haben.  Bitte  verzeihen  Sie  uns,  dass  wir  Sie  nicht  erneut  informieren,  

wenn  es  Technologie-  oder  Software-Updates  für  unser  Produkt  gibt.

Haben  Sie  Fragen  zum  Produkt?  Benötigen  Sie  technischen  Support?  Bitte  kontaktieren  Sie  

uns:  

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/

support

Machine Translated by Google
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Vorsichtsmaßnahmen  bei  der  Montage

WARNUNG:

WICHTIGE  SICHERHEITSHINWEISE

BEWAHREN  SIE  DIESE  ANWEISUNGEN  AUF

Gefahren.

Teile  in  einem  sauberen  Arbeitsbereich.

1.  Die  Montage  muss  gemäß  dieser  Anleitung  erfolgen.  Eine  unsachgemäße  Montage  kann

7.  Weitere  Informationen  zu  den  auf  den  folgenden  Seiten  aufgeführten  Teilen  finden  Sie  im  Montagediagramm  

dieses  Handbuchs.  Packen  Sie  alle

6.  Die  Produktfunktionen  gelten  nur  für  ordnungsgemäß  und  vollständig  montierte  Produkte.

kann  zu  schweren  Verletzungen  führen.

Medikamente.

NICHT  in  Betrieb  nehmen,  wenn  ein  Teil  beschädigt  oder  defekt  ist.

und  Schließen  des  an  der  Wand  montierten  Schminkspiegels.

Lesen  Sie  diese  Anleitung,  bevor  Sie  das  Produkt  verwenden.

3.  Halten  Sie  den  Versammlungsbereich  sauber  und  gut  beleuchtet.

5.  Montieren  Sie  nicht,  wenn  Sie  müde  sind  oder  unter  dem  Einfluss  von  Alkohol,  Drogen  oder

Dies  ist  kein  Spielzeug.  Nicht  für  die  Verwendung  durch  Kinder  geeignet.

4.  Halten  Sie  während  der  Montage  unbeteiligte  Zuschauer  vom  Bereich  fern.

Montage.

Achten  Sie  darauf,  dass  Sie  beim  Öffnen  keine  Finger  oder  Hände  in  beweglichen  Teilen  einklemmen.

2.  Tragen  Sie  ANSI-zugelassene  Schutzbrillen  und  schwere  Arbeitshandschuhe  während

8.  Aus  Sicherheitsgründen  wird  empfohlen,  diese  Hardware  von  2  Personen  zu  installieren

Machine Translated by Google
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PRODUKTIONSKONFIGURATION

Quadrat

HT-SS0007s  32*72

Modell

Umweltschutzspiegel

Gehärtetes  Glas

Umweltschutzspiegel

Gehärtetes  Glas

HT-SS0001b  22x30

Schwarz

HT-SS0010b  36*72 Schwarz

HT-SS0001s  22x30

Silbrig

HT-SS0005b  30*48

HT-SS0009b  36*48

HT-SS0011b  ÿ30  Runder  Umweltschutzspiegel

Gehärtetes  Glas

Silbrig

Schwarz

Schwarz

HT-SS0008s  36*36

Glas

Umweltschutzspiegel

Schwarz

Schwarz

Schwarz

Schwarz

HT-SS0006b  30*55

Umweltschutzspiegel

Umweltschutzspiegel  Silber

Umweltschutzspiegel  Silber

Farbe

Schwarz

HT-SS0009s  36*48

Schwarz

Gehärtetes  Glas

Gehärtetes  Glas

HT-SS0004b  30*40

HT-SS0008b  36*36

Größe  (Zoll)  Form

Umweltschutzspiegel

Gehärtetes  Glas

HT-SS0002b  24  x  36

HT-SS0003b  28*60

Machine Translated by Google



Runder  Spiegel

Quadratischer  Spiegel
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BILDERANZAHL

ARTIKEL  Name  BILD  MENGE  ARTIKEL  Name

Installation

5  STÜCKE  4

Installation
1  STÜCK

2

1

1  STÜCK

*

42

Erweiterung

Erweiterung

M5

Plastik

BILDERANZAHL

schrauben

ARTIKEL  Name  BILD  MENGE  ARTIKEL  Name

5  STÜCKE  3

4  STK  3

1  STÜCK

Halterung

Handbuch

Halterung

4  STÜCKE  4

schrauben

Ärmel

42

Ärmel

*

2

M5
1

Plastik

Handbuch

2  STK

TEILELISTE

Machine Translated by Google



Halterung

1.  Messen  Sie  den  Abstand  des  Aluminiumstreifens  hinter  dem  Spiegel  mit  einem  Maßband

messen.

2.  Markieren  Sie  die  ermittelten  Einbaupositionen  und  zeichnen  Sie  eine  Hilfslinie  mit  einem

schrauben

Installation

Ärmel

Erweiterung

Bleistift.

3.  Bohren  Sie  mit  einer  elektrischen  Bohrmaschine  Löcher  an  den  Installationspositionen.

5.  Nehmen  Sie  das  Metallaufhängungsstück  heraus  und  befestigen  Sie  es  mit  einem  Schraubendreher.

Teile  mit  Schrauben  an  der  Wand  befestigen.

4.  Den  Schaumstoff  mit  einem  Hammer  in  die  Löcher  einschlagen.

6.  Richten  Sie  den  Aluminiumstreifen  auf  die  Metallteile  und  hängen  Sie  den  Spiegel  an  die  Wand.

INSTALLATIONSANLEITUNG

-  5  -
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C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,  

Centurion  House,  London  Road,  

Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  

60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.  

E-CrossStu  GmbH

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

200000  CN.

Importiert  in  die  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Adresse:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  Baoshanqu,  Shanghai

Hersteller:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Nach  AUS  importiert:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122

Australien

Machine Translated by Google
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SPECCHIO  DA  TRUCCO  DA  PARETE

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

"Risparmia  la  metà",  "Metà  prezzo"  o  qualsiasi  altra  espressione  simile  da  noi  utilizzata  rappresenta  
solo  una  stima  del  risparmio  che  potresti  trarre  dall'acquistare  determinati  strumenti  con  noi  rispetto  ai  
principali  marchi  più  importanti  e  non  significa  necessariamente  coprire  tutte  le  categorie  di  strumenti  

offerti  da  noi.  Ti  ricordiamo  gentilmente  di  verificare  attentamente  quando  effettui  un  ordine  con  noi  
se  stai  effettivamente  risparmiando  la  metà  rispetto  ai  migliori  marchi  principali.

Continuiamo  a  impegnarci  per  fornirvi  strumenti  a  prezzi  competitivi.

Machine Translated by Google
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Queste  sono  le  istruzioni  originali,  leggere  attentamente  tutte  le  istruzioni  del  manuale  

prima  dell'uso.  VEVOR  si  riserva  una  chiara  interpretazione  del  nostro  manuale  d'uso.  L'aspetto  

del  prodotto  sarà  soggetto  al  prodotto  ricevuto.  Ti  preghiamo  di  perdonarci  se  non  ti  

informeremo  più  se  sono  presenti  aggiornamenti  tecnologici  o  software  sul  nostro  prodotto.

Hai  domande  sul  prodotto?  Hai  bisogno  di  supporto  tecnico?  Non  esitate  a  contattarci:  

Supporto  

tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  www.vevor.com/

support

HAI  BISOGNO  DI  AIUTO?  CONTATTACI!

TRUCCO  A  PARETE

SPECCHIO

-  1  -
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provocare  lesioni  gravi.

NON  utilizzare  se  qualsiasi  parte  è  danneggiata  o  rotta.

Leggere  queste  istruzioni  prima  di  utilizzare  questo  prodotto.  In  caso  contrario,  è  possibile

5.  Non  montare  in  caso  di  stanchezza  o  sotto  l'effetto  di  alcol,  droghe  o

Fare  attenzione  a  non  intrappolare  le  dita  o  le  mani  nelle  parti  mobili  durante  l'apertura

3.  Mantenere  l'area  di  assemblaggio  pulita  e  ben  illuminata.

4.  Tenere  gli  astanti  lontani  dall'area  durante  l'assemblaggio.

Questo  non  è  un  giocattolo.  Non  adatto  all'uso  da  parte  dei  bambini.

e  chiudere  lo  specchio  per  il  trucco  montato  a  parete.

assemblaggio.

2.  Indossare  occhiali  di  sicurezza  approvati  ANSI  e  guanti  da  lavoro  pesanti  durante

8.  Per  motivi  di  sicurezza,  si  consiglia  di  installare  questo  hardware  da  2  persone

pericoli.

parti  in  un'area  di  lavoro  pulita.

1.  Assemblare  solo  secondo  queste  istruzioni.  Un  assemblaggio  improprio  può  creare

7.  Per  ulteriori  informazioni  riguardanti  le  parti  elencate  nelle  pagine  seguenti,  fare  riferimento  allo  

Schema  di  Montaggio  di  questo  manuale.  Scartare  e  separare  tutto

6.  Le  capacità  del  prodotto  si  applicano  solo  al  prodotto  correttamente  e  completamente  assemblato.

farmaco.

Precauzioni  per  il  montaggio

AVVERTIMENTO:

TUTELE  IMPORTANTI

CONSERVA  QUESTE  ISTRUZIONI

-2-
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HT-SS0011b  ÿ30  Specchio  circolare  di  protezione  ambientale

Nero

Vetro  temperato

Argenteo

Nero

HT-SS0008s36*36

Nero

Bicchiere

Specchio  per  la  protezione  dell'ambiente

Nero

Modello

Vetro  temperato

Vetro  temperato

Specchio  per  la  protezione  dell'ambiente

Specchio  per  la  protezione  dell'ambiente

HT-SS0001b  22x30

Nero

HT-SS0010b  36*72

HT-SS0001s  22x30

Argenteo

Nero

HT-SS0005b  30*48

Nero

Vetro  temperato

HT-SS0008b  36*36

Vetro  temperato

HT-SS0004b  30*40

HT-SS0009b  36*48

Vetro  temperato

Dimensioni  (pollici)  Forma

Specchio  per  la  protezione  dell'ambiente

HT-SS0002b  24×36

HT-SS0003b  28*60

PiazzaHT-SS0006b  30*55

Nero

Nero

HT-SS0007s  32*72

Specchio  per  la  protezione  dell'ambiente

Specchio  di  protezione  ambientale  Argenteo

Specchio  di  protezione  ambientale  Argenteo

Colore

Nero

HT-SS0009s  36*48

CONFIGURAZIONE  DELLA  PRODUZIONE

-  3  -
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M5

vite

Plastica

QUANTITÀ  IMMAGINE

1  pezzo

4  pezzi  3

Nome  ARTICOLO  QUANTITÀ  IMMAGINE  Nome  ARTICOLO

5  pezzi  31

1  pezzo

Installazione

Installazione

5  pezzi  4

2

42

espansione

*

espansione

*

2

M5

Plastica

1  pezzo

Nome  ARTICOLO  QUANTITÀ  IMMAGINE  Nome  ARTICOLO

QUANTITÀ  IMMAGINE

2  pezzi

1

manuale4  pezzi  4

manuale

staffa

staffa

manica

vite

42

manica

-4-

Specchio  circolare

Specchio  quadrato

ELENCO  PARTI
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1.  Misurare  la  distanza  della  striscia  di  alluminio  dietro  lo  specchio  con  un  nastro  adesivo

misura.

staffa

2.  Contrassegnare  le  posizioni  di  installazione  determinate  e  tracciare  una  linea  ausiliaria  con  a

vite

Installazione

manica
espansione

matita.

3.  Praticare  i  fori  nelle  posizioni  di  installazione  con  un  trapano  elettrico.

4.  Martellare  il  materiale  plastico  espanso  nei  fori.

5.  Estrarre  il  pezzo  di  sospensione  in  metallo  e  utilizzare  un  cacciavite  per  fissare  la  sospensione

pezzi  sul  muro  con  viti.

6.  Punta  la  striscia  di  alluminio  sui  pezzi  di  metallo  e  appendi  lo  specchio  alla  parete.

ISTRUZIONI  PER  L'INSTALLAZIONE

-5-
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REP.  DEL  REGNO  UNITO

REP.CE

-6-

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  

60329  Francoforte  sul  Meno.

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,  

Centurion  House,  London  Road,  

Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

YH  CONSULENZA  LIMITATA.

200000  NC.

Indirizzo:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai

Produttore:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Australia

Importato  in  Australia:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122

Importato  negli  Stati  Uniti:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  

Place,  Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730
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www.vevor.com/support

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica

-7-
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ESPEJO  DE  MAQUILLAJE  DE  PARED

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

"Ahorre  a  mitad  de  precio",  "A  mitad  de  precio"  o  cualquier  otra  expresión  similar  utilizada  por  nosotros  solo  
representa  una  estimación  de  los  ahorros  que  podría  beneficiarse  al  comprar  ciertas  herramientas  con  nosotros  en  
comparación  con  las  principales  marcas  principales  y  no  necesariamente  significa  cubrir  todas  las  categorías  de  

herramientas  ofrecidas.  por  nosotros.  Le  recordamos  que,  cuando  realice  un  pedido  con  nosotros,  verifique  
cuidadosamente  si  realmente  está  ahorrando  la  mitad  en  comparación  con  las  principales  marcas.

Seguimos  comprometidos  a  proporcionarle  herramientas  a  precios  competitivos.

Machine Translated by Google

http://www.vevor.com/support


¿Tiene  preguntas  sobre  el  producto?  ¿Necesita  soporte  técnico?  No  dude  en  contactarnos:  
Soporte  

técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

Estas  son  las  instrucciones  originales;  lea  atentamente  todas  las  instrucciones  del  
manual  antes  de  operar.  VEVOR  se  reserva  una  interpretación  clara  de  nuestro  manual  de  
usuario.  La  apariencia  del  producto  estará  sujeta  al  producto  que  recibió.  Perdone  que  
no  le  informaremos  nuevamente  si  hay  actualizaciones  de  tecnología  o  software  en  nuestro  
producto.

ESPEJO
MAQUILLAJE  DE  PARED

¿NECESITAR  AYUDA?  ¡CONTÁCTANOS!

  1  
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peligros.

piezas  en  un  área  de  trabajo  limpia.

1.  Ensamble  únicamente  de  acuerdo  con  estas  instrucciones.  Un  montaje  inadecuado  puede  crear

7.  Para  obtener  información  adicional  sobre  las  piezas  enumeradas  en  las  siguientes  páginas,  consulte  el  

diagrama  de  montaje  de  este  manual.  Desenvolver  y  separar  todo

6.  Las  capacidades  del  producto  se  aplican  únicamente  al  producto  ensamblado  de  manera  adecuada  y  completa.

medicamento.

provocar  lesiones  graves.

y  cerrar  el  espejo  de  maquillaje  montado  en  la  pared.

NO  lo  opere  si  alguna  pieza  está  dañada  o  rota.

Lea  estas  instrucciones  antes  de  usar  este  producto.  No  hacerlo  puede

5.  No  se  reúna  cuando  esté  cansado  o  bajo  la  influencia  de  alcohol,  drogas  o

Tenga  cuidado  de  no  atrapar  los  dedos  o  las  manos  en  ninguna  de  las  piezas  móviles  al  abrir

3.  Mantenga  el  área  de  reunión  limpia  y  bien  iluminada.

4.  Mantenga  a  las  personas  transeúntes  fuera  del  área  durante  el  montaje.

Esto  no  es  un  juguete.  No  apto  para  uso  de  niños.

asamblea.

2.  Use  gafas  de  seguridad  aprobadas  por  ANSI  y  guantes  de  trabajo  resistentes  durante

8.  Por  razones  de  seguridad,  se  recomienda  que  este  hardware  sea  instalado  por  2  personas.

ADVERTENCIA:

Precauciones  de  montaje

SALVAGUARDIAS  IMPORTANTES

GUARDE  ESTAS  INSTRUCCIONES

  2  
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Espejo  de  protección  del  medio  ambiente

HTSS0006b  30*55

Negro

Espejo  de  protección  del  medio  ambiente

Plateado

HTSS0001s  22x30

Negro

Negro

HTSS0009s  36*48

HTSS0011b  Φ30  Espejo  circular  de  protección  ambiental

Vidrio  templado

HTSS0008b  36*36

Plateado

HTSS0004b  30*40

HTSS0002b  24  x  36

Cuadrado

Negro

Color

Espejo  de  protección  del  medio  ambiente

Espejo  de  protección  del  medio  ambiente  Plata

Espejo  de  protección  del  medio  ambiente  Plata

HTSS0001b  22x30

HTSS0003b  28*60

Negro

Modelo

Espejo  de  protección  del  medio  ambiente

Negro

Negro

Vidrio  templado

Vidrio  templado

HTSS0005b  30*48

HTSS0007s  32*72

HTSS0009b  36*48

HTSS0010b  36*72

Tamaño  (pulgadas)  Forma

Negro

Espejo  de  protección  del  medio  ambiente

Vidrio  templado

HTSS0008s  36*36

Vidrio  templado

Vaso

Vidrio  templado

Negro

Negro

CONFIGURACIÓN  DE  PRODUCCIÓN

  3  
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soporte

4PCS  4

manual

soporte

manga

tornillo

42

manga

*

2

M5

Plástico

1

manual

1  Uds.

Nombre  del  ARTÍCULO  IMAGEN  CANTIDAD  Nombre  del  ARTÍCULO

CANTIDAD  DE  IMAGEN

2  piezas

Instalación

Instalación

5PCS  4

2

1

1  Uds.

42

expansión

*

expansión

M5

tornillo

Plástico

CANTIDAD  DE  IMAGEN

5PCS  3

Nombre  del  ARTÍCULO  IMAGEN  CANTIDAD  Nombre  del  ARTÍCULO

4PCS  3

1  Uds.

  4  

espejo  cuadrado

espejo  circular

LISTA  DE  PIEZAS

Machine Translated by Google



1.  Mide  la  distancia  de  la  tira  de  aluminio  detrás  del  espejo  con  una  cinta.
medida.

soporte

4.  Martille  el  material  plástico  expandido  en  los  agujeros.

tornillo

Instalación

manga

expansión

5.  Saque  la  pieza  colgante  de  metal  y  use  un  destornillador  para  fijar  el  colgante.

lápiz.

2.  Marque  en  las  posiciones  de  instalación  determinadas  y  dibuje  una  línea  auxiliar  con  un

piezas  en  la  pared  con  tornillos.

6.  Apunta  la  tira  de  aluminio  hacia  las  piezas  metálicas  y  cuelga  el  espejo  en  la  pared.

3.  Taladre  agujeros  en  las  posiciones  de  instalación  con  un  taladro  eléctrico.

INSTRUCCIONES  DE  INSTALACIÓN

  5  
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ECrossStu  GmbH

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  
60329  Fráncfort  del  Meno.

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Oficina  147,  
Centurion  House,  London  Road,  

StainesuponThames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITADO.

  6  

REPRESENTANTE  DE  LA  CE

REPRESENTANTE  DEL  REINO  UNIDO

200.000  CN.
Dirección:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai
Fabricante:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Australia
Importado  a  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET  ASTWOOD  NSW  2122

Importado  a  EE.  UU.:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  
Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730
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www.vevor.com/support
Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica

  7  
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LUSTERKO  DO  MAKIJAŻU  MONTOWANE  NA  ŚCIANIE

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  e-gwarancji  www.vevor.com/support

„Zaoszczędź  o  połowę”,  „o  połowę  ceny”  lub  inne  podobne  wyrażenia  używane  przez  nas  przedstawiają  jedynie  
szacunkową  oszczędność,  jaką  możesz  zyskać  kupując  u  nas  określone  narzędzia  w  porównaniu  z  głównymi  najlepszymi  
markami  i  niekoniecznie  oznaczają  uwzględnienie  wszystkich  kategorii  oferowanych  narzędzi  przez  nas.  Przypominamy,  

aby  podczas  składania  zamówienia  u  nas  dokładnie  sprawdzić,  czy  faktycznie  oszczędzasz  połowę  w  porównaniu  
z  czołowymi  markami.

Nadal  dokładamy  wszelkich  starań,  aby  zapewnić  Państwu  narzędzia  w  konkurencyjnej  cenie.

Machine Translated by Google

http://www.vevor.com/support


To  jest  oryginalna  instrukcja.  Przed  przystąpieniem  do  obsługi  prosimy  o  dokładne  
zapoznanie  się  ze  wszystkimi  instrukcjami.  VEVOR  zastrzega  sobie  jasną  interpretację  naszej  
instrukcji  obsługi.  Wygląd  produktu  zależy  od  produktu,  który  otrzymałeś.  Proszę  
wybaczyć  nam,  że  nie  będziemy  ponownie  informować  Państwa,  jeśli  pojawią  się  jakieś  
aktualizacje  technologii  lub  oprogramowania  naszego  produktu.

Masz  pytania  dotyczące  produktu?  Potrzebujesz  wsparcia  technicznego?  Prosimy  o  kontakt:  
Wsparcie  

techniczne  i  certyfikat  e-gwarancji  www.vevor.com/support

POTRZEBUJESZ  POMOCY?  SKONTAKTUJ  SIĘ  Z  NAMI!

MAKIJAŻ  NA  ŚCIANIE

LUSTRO

-  1  -
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Przeczytaj  tę  instrukcję  przed  użyciem  tego  produktu.  Niezastosowanie  się  do  tego  może

5.  Nie  zbieraj  się  będąc  zmęczonym,  pod  wpływem  alkoholu,  narkotyków  lub  narkotyków

NIE  używaj,  jeśli  jakakolwiek  część  jest  uszkodzona  lub  uszkodzona.

Podczas  otwierania  należy  uważać,  aby  nie  przytrzasnąć  palców  ani  dłoni  żadną  z  ruchomych  części

4.  Podczas  montażu  trzymaj  osoby  postronne  z  dala  od  obszaru.

3.  Utrzymuj  miejsce  montażu  w  czystości  i  dobrze  oświetlone.

To  nie  jest  zabawka.  Nie  do  użytku  przez  dzieci.

montaż.

2.  Podczas  pracy  nosić  zatwierdzone  przez  ANSI  okulary  ochronne  i  wytrzymałe  rękawice  robocze

8.  Ze  względów  bezpieczeństwa  zaleca  się  instalację  tego  sprzętu  w  2  osoby

zagrożenia.

7.  Dodatkowe  informacje  dotyczące  części  wymienionych  na  kolejnych  stronach  można  

znaleźć  na  schemacie  montażu  w  niniejszej  instrukcji.  Rozwiń  i  rozdziel  wszystko

części  w  czystym  miejscu  pracy.

1.  Montaż  wyłącznie  zgodnie  z  niniejszą  instrukcją.  Niewłaściwy  montaż  może  spowodować

6.  Możliwości  produktu  dotyczą  wyłącznie  produktu  prawidłowo  i  całkowicie  zmontowanego.

spowodować  poważne  obrażenia.

lek.

i  zamknięcie  naściennego  lusterka  do  makijażu.

OSTRZEŻENIE:

ZACHOWAJ  TE  INSTRUKCJE

Środki  ostrożności  przy  montażu

WAŻNE  ZABEZPIECZENIA

-  2  -
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Srebrzysty

Czarny

Lustro  ochrony  środowiska

Szkło  hartowane

Rozmiar  (cale)  Kształt

Czarny

Czarny

HT-SS0008s  36*36

Szkło

Szkło  hartowane

Szkło  hartowane

Czarny

Czarny

Lustro  ochrony  środowiska  Srebrzyste

Lustro  ochrony  środowiska  Srebrzyste

HT-SS0001b  22x30

Lustro  ochrony  środowiska

Model

Czarny

HT-SS0005b  30*48 Czarny

HT-SS0009b  36*48

Czarny

Szkło  hartowane

Szkło  hartowaneHT-SS0010b  36*72

Srebrzysty

HT-SS0004b  30*40

HT-SS0008b  36*36

HT-SS0011b  Φ30  Okrągłe  lustro  chroniące  środowisko

Szkło  hartowane

HT-SS0002b  24  x  36

Kwadrat

Kolor

Lustro  ochrony  środowiska

Czarny

HT-SS0003b  28*60

HT-SS0007s  32*72

Lustro  ochrony  środowiska

Lustro  ochrony  środowiska

Czarny

HT-SS0006b  30*55

HT-SS0009s  36*48

HT-SS0001s  22x30

KONFIGURACJA  PRODUKCYJNA

-  3  -
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rękaw

42

Plastikowy

ILOŚĆ  ZDJĘĆ

M5

śruba

rękaw

ELEMENT  Nazwa  OBRAZ  ILOŚĆ  ELEMENT  Nazwa

4szt  3

5szt  3

1  szt

Instalacja

5szt  4

Instalacja

1

1  szt

2 ekspansja

42

ekspansja

*M5

Plastikowy

*

2

1

podręcznik

ILOŚĆ  ZDJĘĆ

2szt

ELEMENT  Nazwa  OBRAZ  ILOŚĆ  ELEMENT  Nazwa

1  szt

nawias

podręcznik

nawias

4szt  4

śruba

-  4  -

Okrągłe  lustro

Kwadratowe  lustro

LISTA  CZĘŚCI
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1.  Zmierz  taśmą  odległość  listwy  aluminiowej  za  lustrem

nawias

mierzyć.

2.  Zaznacz  wyznaczone  miejsca  montażu  i  narysuj  linię  pomocniczą  za  pomocą  a

śruba

Instalacja

rękaw

ekspansja

ołówek.

3.  Wywiercić  otwory  w  miejscach  montażu  wiertarką  elektryczną.

4.  Wbić  w  otwory  ekspandowany  plastik.

kawałki  na  ścianie  za  pomocą  śrub.

6.  Skieruj  aluminiowy  pasek  na  metalowe  elementy  i  zawieś  lustro  na  ścianie.

5.  Wyjmij  metalowy  element  do  zawieszania  i  za  pomocą  śrubokręta  przymocuj  zawieszenie

INSTRUKCJA  MONTAŻU
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60329  Frankfurt  nad  Menem.

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,  
Centurion  House,  London  Road,  

Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

YH  CONSULTING  SPÓŁKA  Z  OGRANICZONĄ  ODPOWIEDZIALNOŚCIĄ.

Adres:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  Szanghaj

Australia

200  000  CN.

Producent:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Import  do  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  
Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Import  do  Australii:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW  2122

Machine Translated by Google



-  7  -

www.vevor.com/support
Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  e-gwarancji
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https://www.vevor.com/support


'Bespaar  de  helft',  'Halve  prijs'  of  andere  soortgelijke  uitdrukkingen  die  door  ons  worden  gebruikt  vertegenwoordigen  

slechts  een  schatting  van  de  besparingen  die  u  zou  kunnen  profiteren  als  u  bepaalde  gereedschappen  bij  ons  koopt  in  

vergelijking  met  de  grote  topmerken  en  betekenen  niet  noodzakelijkerwijs  dat  ze  alle  aangeboden  categorieën  

gereedschappen  dekken.  door  ons.  Wij  verzoeken  u  vriendelijk  om  bij  het  plaatsen  van  een  bestelling  bij  ons  

goed  na  te  gaan  of  u  daadwerkelijk  de  helft  bespaart  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  topmerken.

We  blijven  ons  inzetten  om  u  gereedschap  tegen  een  concurrerende  prijs  te  bieden.

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

MUURGEMONTEERDE  MAKE-UPSPIEGEL
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http://www.vevor.com/support
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SPIEGEL

AAN  DE  MUUR  GEMONTEERDE  MAKE-UP

HULP  NODIG?  NEEM  CONTACT  MET  ONS  OP!

Heeft  u  productvragen?  Technische  ondersteuning  nodig?  Neem  gerust  contact  met  ons  op:  

Technische  

ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/

support

Dit  is  de  originele  instructie.  Lees  alle  instructies  in  de  handleiding  zorgvuldig  door  

voordat  u  ermee  aan  de  slag  gaat.  VEVOR  behoudt  zich  een  duidelijke  interpretatie  van  onze  

gebruikershandleiding  voor.  Het  uiterlijk  van  het  product  is  afhankelijk  van  het  product  

dat  u  heeft  ontvangen.  Vergeef  ons  alstublieft  dat  we  u  niet  opnieuw  zullen  informeren  als  er  

technologie-  of  software-updates  zijn  voor  ons  product.
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Voorzorgsmaatregelen  voor  montage

WAARSCHUWING:

BELANGRIJKE  VOORZORGSMAATREGELEN

BEWAAR  DEZE  INSTRUCTIES

gevaren.

onderdelen  in  een  schone  werkomgeving.

1.  Monteer  uitsluitend  volgens  deze  instructies.  Onjuiste  montage  kan  ontstaan

7.  Voor  aanvullende  informatie  over  de  onderdelen  die  op  de  volgende  pagina's  worden  vermeld,  verwijzen  wij  

u  naar  het  montageschema  van  deze  handleiding.  Alles  uitpakken  en  scheiden

6.  Productmogelijkheden  zijn  alleen  van  toepassing  op  correct  en  volledig  gemonteerde  producten.

resulteren  in  ernstig  letsel.

medicatie.

Gebruik  het  apparaat  NIET  als  een  onderdeel  beschadigd  of  kapot  is.

en  het  sluiten  van  de  aan  de  muur  gemonteerde  make-upspiegel.

Lees  deze  instructies  voordat  u  dit  product  gebruikt.  Als  u  dit  niet  doet,  kan  dat

3.  Houd  de  verzamelplaats  schoon  en  goed  verlicht.

5.  Niet  monteren  als  u  moe  bent  of  onder  invloed  bent  van  alcohol,  drugs  of

Dit  is  geen  speelgoed.  Niet  voor  gebruik  door  kinderen.

4.  Houd  omstanders  tijdens  de  montage  uit  de  buurt.

montage.

Zorg  ervoor  dat  uw  vingers  of  handen  bij  het  openen  niet  bekneld  raken  in  de  bewegende  delen

2.  Draag  tijdens  de  werkzaamheden  een  ANSI-goedgekeurde  veiligheidsbril  en  stevige  werkhandschoenen

8.  Om  veiligheidsredenen  wordt  aanbevolen  dat  deze  hardware  door  2  personen  wordt  geïnstalleerd
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PRODUCTIECONFIGURATIE

Milieubescherming  spiegel

Gehard  glas

Milieubescherming  spiegel

Milieubescherming  spiegel

HT-SS0001b  22x30

HT-SS0003b  28*60

Zwart

Model

Gehard  glas

Zwart

Gehard  glas

HT-SS0001s  22x30

Zilverachtig

HT-SS0005b  30*48

HT-SS0007s  32*72

HT-SS0009b  36*48

HT-SS0010b  36*72

HT-SS0011b  ÿ30  Ronde  milieubeschermingsspiegel

Gehard  glas

Zilverachtig

Zwart

HT-SS0008s  36*36

Glas

Milieubescherming  spiegel

Zwart

Zwart

Zwart

Milieubescherming  spiegel

Zwart

Zwart

HT-SS0006b  30*55

Milieubescherming  spiegel  Zilverachtig

Milieubescherming  spiegel  Zilverachtig

Kleur

Zwart

HT-SS0009s  36*48

Zwart

Gehard  glas

Gehard  glas

HT-SS0002b  24  x  36

HT-SS0004b  30*40

Vierkant

HT-SS0008b  36*36

Grootte  (inch)  Vorm
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Vierkante  spiegel

Ronde  spiegel
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2  STUKS

ITEM  Naam  FOTO  AANTAL  ITEM  Naam

Installatie

5  STUKS  4

Installatie
1  STKS

2

1

1  STKS

*

42

uitbreiding

uitbreiding

M5

Plastic

FOTO  AANTAL

schroef

ITEM  Naam  FOTO  AANTAL  ITEM  Naam

5  STUKS  3

4  STUKS  3

1  STKS

beugel

handmatig

beugel

4  STUKS  4

schroef

mouw

42

mouw

*

2

M5
1

Plastic

handmatig

FOTO  AANTAL

ONDERDELENLIJST
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beugel

1.  Meet  met  tape  de  afstand  van  de  aluminium  strip  achter  de  spiegel

meeteenheid.

5.  Haal  het  metalen  ophangstuk  eruit  en  gebruik  een  schroevendraaier  om  de  ophanging  vast  te  zetten

mouw

Installatie

schroef

uitbreiding

4.  Hamer  het  geëxpandeerde  plastic  materiaal  in  de  gaten.

3.  Boor  gaten  op  de  montageposities  met  een  boormachine.

6.  Richt  de  aluminium  strip  op  de  metalen  stukken  en  hang  de  spiegel  aan  de  muur.

stukken  op  de  muur  met  schroeven.

potlood.

2.  Markeer  de  vastgestelde  montageposities  en  teken  een  hulplijn  met  a

INSTALLATIE-INSTRUCTIES
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www.vevor.com/support

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat
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https://www.vevor.com/support


VÄGGMONTAT  SMINKSPEGEL

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

"Spara  hälften",  "halva  priset"  eller  andra  liknande  uttryck  som  används  av  oss  representerar  
bara  en  uppskattning  av  besparingar  du  kan  dra  nytta  av  att  köpa  vissa  verktyg  hos  oss  jämfört  med  
de  stora  toppmärkena  och  betyder  inte  nödvändigtvis  att  täcka  alla  kategorier  av  verktyg  som  erbjuds  

av  oss.  Du  påminns  vänligen  om  att  noggrant  kontrollera  när  du  gör  en  beställning  hos  oss  om  
du  faktiskt  sparar  hälften  i  jämförelse  med  de  främsta  stora  varumärkena.

Vi  fortsätter  att  vara  engagerade  i  att  ge  dig  verktyg  till  konkurrenskraftiga  priser.

Machine Translated by Google

http://www.vevor.com/support


Detta  är  den  ursprungliga  instruktionen,  läs  alla  instruktioner  noggrant  innan  du  

använder  den.  VEVOR  reserverar  sig  för  en  tydlig  tolkning  av  vår  användarmanual.  Utseendet  

på  produkten  är  beroende  av  den  produkt  du  fått.  Ursäkta  oss  att  vi  inte  kommer  att  

informera  dig  igen  om  det  finns  någon  teknik  eller  mjukvaruuppdateringar  på  vår  produkt.

Har  du  produktfrågor?  Behöver  du  teknisk  support?  Kontakta  oss  gärna:  Teknisk  support  och  

e-

garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

SPEGEL

VÄGGMONTAT  MAKEUP

BEHÖVER  HJÄLP?  KONTAKTA  OSS!

-  1  -
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Det  här  är  ingen  leksak.  Ej  för  användning  av  barn.

6.  Produktens  kapacitet  gäller  endast  för  korrekt  och  färdigmonterad  produkt.

medicin.

resultera  i  allvarlig  skada.

faror.

delar  i  ett  rent  arbetsområde.

och  stänga  den  väggmonterade  sminkspegeln.

1.  Montera  endast  enligt  dessa  instruktioner.  Felaktig  montering  kan  skapa

7.  För  ytterligare  information  om  delarna  som  listas  på  följande  sidor,  se  monteringsdiagrammet  

i  denna  manual.  Packa  upp  och  separera  allt

montering.

2.  Bär  ANSI-godkända  skyddsglasögon  och  kraftiga  arbetshandskar  under

8.  Av  säkerhetsskäl  rekommenderas  denna  hårdvara  att  installeras  av  2  personer

Använd  INTE  om  någon  del  är  skadad  eller  trasig.

Läs  dessa  instruktioner  innan  du  använder  denna  produkt.  Underlåtenhet  att  göra  det  kan

5.  Montera  inte  när  du  är  trött  eller  påverkad  av  alkohol,  droger  eller

Var  noga  med  att  inte  klämma  fingrar  eller  händer  i  någon  av  de  rörliga  delarna  när  du  öppnar

3.  Håll  monteringsområdet  rent  och  väl  upplyst.

4.  Håll  åskådare  borta  från  området  under  monteringen.

VARNING:

Försiktighetsåtgärder  vid  montering

VIKTIGA  SÄKERHETSÅTGÄRDER

SPARA  DESSA  INSTRUKTIONER
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Miljöskyddsspegel  Silverfärgad

Svart

Svart

Miljöskyddsspegel

Färg

HT-SS0002b  24  x  36

HT-SS0003b  28*60

Fyrkant

HT-SS0011b  ÿ30  Cirkulär  miljöskyddsspegel

Härdat  glas

HT-SS0007s  32*72

Silverren

HT-SS0004b  30*40

HT-SS0008b  36*36

HT-SS0010b  36*72

Silverren

HT-SS0001s  22x30

Svart

Svart

HT-SS0009s  36*48

HT-SS0006b  30*55

Svart

Miljöskyddsspegel

Miljöskyddsspegel

Svart

Härdat  glas

Glas

Härdat  glas

Svart

Storlek  (tum)  Form

Svart

Miljöskyddsspegel

Härdat  glas

HT-SS0008s  36*36

Svart

Härdat  glas

Härdat  glas

HT-SS0005b  30*48

HT-SS0009b  36*48

Modell

Miljöskyddsspegel

HT-SS0001b  22x30

Miljöskyddsspegel  Silverfärgad

Svart

PRODUKTIONSKONFIGURATION
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2

ARTIKEL  Namn  BILD  ANTAL  ARTIKEL  Namn

BILD  ANTAL

2  st

1 1  st

manuell

*

2

M5

Plast

ärm

skruva

42

ärm

4  st  4

konsol

manuell

konsol

1  st

5  st  3

ARTIKEL  Namn  BILD  ANTAL  ARTIKEL  Namn

4  st  3

M5

skruva

Plast

BILD  ANTAL

42

expansion

*

expansion

1

1  st

Installation

5  st  4

Installation
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Cirkulär  spegel

Fyrkantig  spegel

DELLISTA
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1.  Mät  avståndet  på  aluminiumremsan  bakom  spegeln  med  en  tejp

mäta.

konsol

2.  Markera  vid  de  fastställda  installationspositionerna  och  rita  en  hjälplinje  med  a

skruva

Installation

ärm
expansion

penna.

3.  Borra  hål  vid  installationsplatser  med  en  elektrisk  borr.

5.  Ta  ut  metallupphängningen  och  använd  en  skruvmejsel  för  att  fixera  upphängningen

bitar  på  väggen  med  skruvar.

6.  Rikta  aluminiumlisten  mot  metallbitarna  och  häng  upp  spegeln  på  väggen.

4.  Slå  in  det  expanderade  plastmaterialet  i  hålen.

INSTALLATIONSINSTRUKTIONER
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EC  REP

UK  REP
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E-CrossStu  GmbH

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  
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Importerad  till  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,  Rancho  

Cucamonga,  CA  91730

Machine Translated by Google



Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat

www.vevor.com/support
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